
Event 120

21 DEC 2019 - 13:03

Women's 100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 20

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
50mR.T.

McKEON Emma LON3 51.381 9.0(2) 24.690.71
26.69

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 51.502 7.0(3) 24.950.68
26.55

CAMPBELL Cate LON4 51.683 6.0(1) 24.520.76
27.16

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS6 51.714 5.0(5) 25.030.68
26.68

HINDS Natalie CAC8 52.015 4.0(4) 24.960.65
27.05

COMERFORD Mallory CAC7 52.266 3.0(7) 25.150.63
27.11

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC1 52.387 2.0(6) 25.060.61
27.32

BILQUIST Amy LAC2 53.758 1.0(8) 25.490.66
28.26

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 121

21 DEC 2019 - 13:06

Men's 100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 21

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
50mR.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC7 45.221 9.0(1) 21.650.61
23.57

CHALMERS Kyle LON3 45.552 7.0(3) 22.070.66
23.48

SCOTT Duncan LON4 46.093 6.0(6) 22.190.67
23.90

SHEVTSOV Sergey ENS5 46.414 5.0(2) 21.790.62
24.62

ADRIAN Nathan LAC1 46.625 4.0(4) 22.080.62
24.54

CHADWICK Michael LAC2 46.716 3.0(8) 22.410.68
24.30

le CLOS Chad ENS6 46.957 2.0(5) 22.130.63
24.82

BECKER Bowe CAC8 47.398 1.0(7) 22.280.64
25.11

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 122

21 DEC 2019 - 13:10

Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 22

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
50mR.T.

KING Lilly CAC7 1:03.711 9.0(1) 29.640.68
34.07

LAZOR Anne LAC2 1:04.072 7.0(2) 30.390.66
33.68

HANNIS Molly CAC8 1:04.743 6.0(=3) 30.410.69
34.33

PICKREM Sydney LON3 1:04.834 5.0(6) 30.670.64
34.16

HANSEN Jess LON4 1:05.275 4.0(5) 30.630.64
34.64

CONCEICAO Jhennifer LAC1 1:05.736 3.0(=3) 30.410.65
35.32

ULYETT Jocelyn ENS5 1:05.787 2.0(7) 31.310.70
34.47

SMITH Kierra ENS6 1:06.828 1.0(8) 31.770.70
35.05

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 123

21 DEC 2019 - 13:14

Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 23

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
50mR.T.

PEATY Adam LON4 55.921 9.0(1) 26.240.65
29.68

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS5 56.552 7.0(3) 26.510.63
30.04

FINK Nic CAC8 56.713 6.0(5) 26.850.76
29.86

PRIGODA Kirill LON3 56.744 5.0(4) 26.620.60
30.12

LIMA Felipe LAC1 56.835 4.0(2) 26.440.68
30.39

LICON Will LAC2 57.196 3.0(6) 27.060.65
30.13

CHUPKOV Anton ENS6 57.537 2.0(8) 27.350.63
30.18

WILSON Andrew CAC7 58.018 1.0(7) 27.290.63
30.72

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 124

21 DEC 2019 - 13:18

Women's 400m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 24

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
R.T.

TITMUS Ariarne CAC7 3:56.211 9.00.77
50m  (1) 27.04

28.87
100m  (1) 55.91

29.53
150m  (1) 1:25.44

29.79
200m  (1) 1:55.23

29.79
250m  (1) 2:25.02

30.20
300m  (1) 2:55.22

30.65
350m  (1) 3:25.87

30.34

HIBBOTT Holly LON4 3:57.452 7.00.73
50m  (3) 27.49

29.63
100m  (3) 57.12

29.97
150m  (2) 1:27.09

29.69
200m  (2) 1:56.78

30.26
250m  (2) 2:27.04

30.32
300m  (2) 2:57.36

30.49
350m  (2) 3:27.85

29.60

SMITH Leah LAC2 3:59.753 6.00.67
50m  (4) 27.94

29.53
100m  (4) 57.47

30.04
150m  (4) 1:27.51

30.40
200m  (3) 1:57.91

30.39
250m  (3) 2:28.30

30.35
300m  (3) 2:58.65

30.55
350m  (3) 3:29.20

30.55

FLICKINGER Hali CAC8 4:02.144 5.00.71
50m  (5) 28.18

29.97
100m  (5) 58.15

30.49
150m  (5) 1:28.64

30.69
200m  (5) 1:59.33

30.82
250m  (5) 2:30.15

31.00
300m  (5) 3:01.15

30.94
350m  (5) 3:32.09

30.05

BELMONTE Mireia LON3 4:02.185 4.00.65
50m  (7) 28.60

30.72
100m  (7) 59.32

31.03
150m  (7) 1:30.35

30.64
200m  (7) 2:00.99

30.77
250m  (7) 2:31.76

30.80
300m  (6) 3:02.56

30.51
350m  (6) 3:33.07

29.11

BONNET Charlotte ENS5 4:02.306 3.00.68
50m  (2) 27.07

29.86
100m  (2) 56.93

30.39
150m  (3) 1:27.32

30.65
200m  (4) 1:57.97

30.88
250m  (4) 2:28.85

31.33
300m  (4) 3:00.18

31.64
350m  (4) 3:31.82

30.48

LESAFFRE Fantine ENS6 4:06.737 2.00.76
50m  (6) 28.39

30.06
100m  (6) 58.45

30.56
150m  (6) 1:29.01

30.87
200m  (6) 1:59.88

31.09
250m  (6) 2:30.97

31.72
300m  (7) 3:02.69

32.17
350m  (7) 3:34.86

31.87

EASTIN Ella LAC1 4:09.448 1.00.74
50m  (8) 28.96

30.72
100m  (8) 59.68

31.24
150m  (8) 1:30.92

31.03
200m  (8) 2:01.95

31.43
250m  (8) 2:33.38

32.05
300m  (8) 3:05.43

32.24
350m  (8) 3:37.67

31.77

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 125

21 DEC 2019 - 13:24

Men's 400m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 25

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
R.T.

GUY James LON3 3:39.991 9.00.67
50m  (3) 25.11

27.49
100m  (4) 52.60

27.82
150m  (4) 1:20.42

28.21
200m  (3) 1:48.63

28.11
250m  (2) 2:16.74

28.32
300m  (2) 2:45.06

27.77
350m  (1) 3:12.83

27.16

WINNINGTON Elijah LON4 3:40.432 7.00.65
50m  (1) 24.84

27.45
100m  (1) 52.29

28.02
150m  (3) 1:20.31

28.47
200m  (4) 1:48.78

28.30
250m  (4) 2:17.08

28.49
300m  (4) 2:45.57

27.62
350m  (2) 3:13.19

27.24

LITCHFIELD Max ENS5 3:40.86=3 5.50.62
50m  (2) 25.04

27.27
100m  (2) 52.31

27.81
150m  (1) 1:20.12

28.34
200m  (2) 1:48.46

28.33
250m  (3) 2:16.79

28.26
300m  (1) 2:45.05

28.16
350m  (3) 3:13.21

27.65

HAAS Townley CAC8 3:40.86=3 5.50.71
50m  (6) 25.62

27.64
100m  (6) 53.26

28.03
150m  (6) 1:21.29

28.45
200m  (7) 1:49.74

28.15
250m  (7) 2:17.89

28.15
300m  (7) 2:46.04

27.89
350m  (7) 3:13.93

26.93

IPSEN Anton CAC7 3:41.215 4.00.76
50m  (8) 26.06

27.70
100m  (7) 53.76

27.70
150m  (7) 1:21.46

28.11
200m  (6) 1:49.57

28.17
250m  (6) 2:17.74

28.10
300m  (6) 2:45.84

28.08
350m  (6) 3:13.92

27.29

ZIRK Kregor ENS6 3:42.126 3.00.67
50m  (4) 25.21

27.15
100m  (3) 52.36

27.81
150m  (2) 1:20.17

28.04
200m  (1) 1:48.21

28.44
250m  (1) 2:16.65

28.54
300m  (3) 2:45.19

28.60
350m  (4) 3:13.79

28.33

SELISKAR Andrew LAC2 3:42.197 2.00.68
50m  (5) 25.42

27.76
100m  (5) 53.18

27.82
150m  (5) 1:21.00

28.30
200m  (5) 1:49.30

28.09
250m  (5) 2:17.39

28.42
300m  (5) 2:45.81

28.07
350m  (5) 3:13.88

28.31

PIERONI Blake LAC1 3:48.748 1.00.64
50m  (7) 25.68

28.09
100m  (8) 53.77

28.15
150m  (8) 1:21.92

28.03
200m  (8) 1:49.95

28.51
250m  (8) 2:18.46

29.17
300m  (8) 2:47.63

30.78
350m  (8) 3:18.41

30.33

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 126

21 DEC 2019 - 13:32

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 26

REVISED
21 DEC 13:41

 
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
50mR.T. 100m

CAC - Cali Condors 27 3:46.821 18.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.62 (2) 27.3427.34 55.98

KING Lilly 0.36 (2) 55.9829.82 1:03.48

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.28 (1) 1:25.8025.82 55.70

COMERFORD Mallory 0.16 (1) 1:59.4624.58 51.66

LON - London Roar4 3:47.272 14.0

ATHERTON Minna 0.59 (1) 26.7626.76 55.55

VASEY Sarah 0.54 (1) 55.5530.40 1:05.21

McKEON Emma 0.23 (2) 1:25.9525.84 55.53

CAMPBELL Cate 0.28 (2) 2:00.7624.20 50.98

LON - London Roar 23 3:49.233 12.0

BARRATT Holly 0.59 (7) 28.2228.22 57.87

HANSEN Jess 0.40 (7) 57.8730.21 1:04.34

WATTEL Marie 0.18 (7) 1:28.0825.65 55.44

CAMPBELL Bronte 0.30 (5) 2:02.2124.47 51.58

ENS - Energy Standard5 3:49.684 10.0

SEEBOHM Emily 0.65 (4) 27.5527.55 57.00

ULYETT Jocelyn 0.49 (=4) 57.0030.82 1:05.42

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.19 (5) 1:27.8225.85 56.03

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.38 (6) 2:02.4224.38 51.23

CAC - Cali Condors8 3:50.725 8.0

MASSE Kylie 0.54 (6) 27.6727.67 56.90

HANNIS Molly 0.34 (3) 56.9030.07 1:04.16

HINDS Natalie 0.35 (3) 1:26.9726.35 57.33

MARGALIS Melanie 0.11 (3) 2:01.0625.11 52.33

LAC - LA Current2 3:50.756 6.0

BAKER Kathleen 0.61 (3) 27.3927.39 57.00

LAZOR Anne 0.27 (=4) 57.0030.26 1:04.59

OSMAN Farida 0.12 (4) 1:27.2625.20 56.10

TETZLOFF Alyssa -0.03 (4) 2:01.5924.43 53.06

ENS - Energy Standard 26 3:51.297 4.0

DAVIES Georgia 0.61 (5) 27.6227.62 57.74

CLARK Imogen 0.48 (6) 57.7430.29 1:05.72

SMITH Rebecca 0.41 (6) 1:28.0325.85 56.32

OLEKSIAK Penny 0.36 (7) 2:03.4624.77 51.51

LAC - LA Current 21 DSQ

BILQUIST Amy

CONCEICAO Jhennifer

STEWART Kendyl

MACK Linnea

Legend:

= Equal rank DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time

REVISED
late dq for lane 1
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Event 127

21 DEC 2019 - 13:47

Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 27

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

SETO Daiya ENS5 1:50.761 9.0(1) 1:23.11(1) 51.20(1) 23.880.61
27.32 31.91 27.65

SCOTT Duncan LON4 1:51.852 7.0(2) 1:25.20(2) 52.18(3) 24.630.68
27.55 33.02 26.65

PRENOT Josh LAC2 1:53.753 6.0(3) 1:26.00(5) 53.80(2) 24.590.66
29.21 32.20 27.75

LARKIN Mitch CAC7 1:53.834 5.0(5) 1:26.92(4) 53.60(5) 24.940.74
28.66 33.32 26.91

KALISZ Chase LAC1 1:54.445 4.0(4) 1:26.78(7) 54.32(6) 25.150.71
29.17 32.46 27.66

KNOX Finlay LON3 1:55.126 3.0(7) 1:27.25(6) 53.84(7) 25.380.68
28.46 33.41 27.87

SZARANEK Mark CAC8 1:55.447 2.0(6) 1:27.09(3) 53.10(4) 24.690.62
28.41 33.99 28.35

STUPIN Maxim ENS6 1:56.528 1.0(8) 1:28.27(8) 54.74(8) 25.400.67
29.34 33.53 28.25

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM200MIM------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 21 DEC 13:50 Page 1/1



Event 128

21 DEC 2019 - 13:52

Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 28

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

PICKREM Sydney LON4 2:04.851 9.0(1) 1:34.86(1) 59.34(2) 27.760.67
31.58 35.52 29.99

MARGALIS Melanie CAC7 2:05.322 7.0(2) 1:35.78(3) 59.91(4) 27.810.63
32.10 35.87 29.54

SANCHEZ Kayla ENS5 2:06.373 6.0(3) 1:36.30(2) 59.62(3) 27.800.70
31.82 36.68 30.07

WOG Kelsey CAC8 2:07.044 5.0(4) 1:36.39(4) 1:00.08(5) 27.990.66
32.09 36.31 30.65

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON3 2:07.385 4.0(5) 1:36.70(5) 1:00.19(1) 27.610.69
32.58 36.51 30.68

EASTIN Ella LAC1 2:07.716 3.0(7) 1:37.96(7) 1:00.78(8) 28.790.73
31.99 37.18 29.75

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS6 2:08.017 2.0(8) 1:38.15(8) 1:00.92(6) 28.030.70
32.89 37.23 29.86

BAKER Kathleen LAC2 2:08.088 1.0(6) 1:37.09(6) 1:00.22(7) 28.130.63
32.09 36.87 30.99

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 129

21 DEC 2019 - 13:56

Men's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 29

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC7 22.061 9.00.60

le CLOS Chad ENS6 22.482 7.00.61

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 22.533 6.00.64

SHIELDS Tom LAC1 22.80=4 4.50.74

SHEBAT John CAC8 22.80=4 4.50.63

CONGER Jack LAC2 22.986 3.00.65

LANZA Vini LON4 22.997 2.00.66

PRIGODA Kirill LON3 23.688 1.00.63

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM50MBF-------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 21 DEC 13:58 Page 1/1



Event 130

21 DEC 2019 - 13:59

Women's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 30

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC2 24.881 9.00.58

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 25.032 7.00.66

WATTEL Marie LON4 25.173 6.00.70

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC7 25.224 5.00.63

OSMAN Farida LAC1 25.515 4.00.69

BARRATT Holly LON3 25.636 3.00.70

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS6 25.777 2.00.63

HINDS Natalie CAC8 25.918 1.00.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW50MBF-------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 21 DEC 14:02 Page 1/1



Event 131

21 DEC 2019 - 14:02

Men's 100m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 31

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
50mR.T.

GUIDO Guilherme LON4 49.501 9.0(1) 23.850.61
25.65

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS5 49.532 7.0(5) 24.230.69
25.30

RYLOV Evgeny ENS6 49.553 6.0(2) 23.870.56
25.68

MURPHY Ryan LAC1 49.884 5.0(6) 24.290.51
25.59

GREVERS Matthew LAC2 49.955 4.0(4) 24.180.64
25.77

DIENER Christian LON3 50.456 3.0(3) 23.980.59
26.47

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC8 51.017 2.0(7) 24.540.63
26.47

LARKIN Mitch CAC7 51.428 1.0(8) 24.940.62
26.48

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 132

21 DEC 2019 - 14:06

Women's 100m Backstroke Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 32

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
50mR.T.

ATHERTON Minna LON4 55.091 9.0(1) 26.740.60
28.35

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC8 55.982 7.0(2) 27.200.62
28.78

SEEBOHM Emily ENS5 56.543 6.0(4) 27.660.65
28.88

MASSE Kylie CAC7 56.554 5.0(3) 27.600.54
28.95

BILQUIST Amy LAC2 57.335 4.0(5) 28.050.60
29.28

DAVIES Georgia ENS6 57.746 3.0(6) 28.080.60
29.66

BAKER Kathleen LAC1 58.897 2.0(7) 28.420.65
30.47

BARRATT Holly LON3 1:00.278 1.0(8) 29.470.61
30.80

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW100MBA------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 21 DEC 14:08 Page 1/1



Event 133

21 DEC 2019 - 14:09

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 33

 
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
50mR.T. 100mGender

ENS - Energy Standard5 3:15.971 18.0

BILIS Simonas 0.67 (1) 22.22M 22.22 46.74

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.14 (3) 46.74M 21.41 45.86

SANCHEZ Kayla 0.47 (1) 1:08.15F 24.92 51.72

OLEKSIAK Penny 0.24 (2) 1:32.60F 24.79 51.65

LON - London Roar4 3:16.032 14.0

CHALMERS Kyle 0.67 (5) 22.48M 22.48 46.59

SCOTT Duncan 0.32 (1) 46.59M 21.74 45.95

CAMPBELL Bronte 0.44 (2) 1:08.33F 25.18 52.38

McKEON Emma 0.19 (1) 1:32.54F 24.54 51.11

CAC - Cali Condors7 3:17.753 12.0

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.61 (4) 22.38M 22.38 46.63

RESS Justin 0.14 (2) 46.63M 21.83 46.09

COMERFORD Mallory 0.43 (3) 1:08.46F 25.01 52.22

HINDS Natalie 0.43 (3) 1:32.72F 25.21 52.81

LON - London Roar 23 3:18.274 10.0

KISIL Yuri 0.70 (8) 22.89M 22.89 47.42

GRAHAM Alex 0.16 (8) 47.42M 21.99 46.45

OTTESEN Jeanette 0.25 (6) 1:09.41F 24.76 52.45

WATTEL Marie 0.24 (5) 1:33.87F 24.87 51.95

ENS - Energy Standard 26 3:19.805 8.0

GIREV Ivan 0.67 (7) 22.68M 22.68 47.36

ZIRK Kregor 0.39 (7) 47.36M 22.86 47.62

BONNET Charlotte 0.25 (8) 1:10.22F 24.76 52.10

SMITH Rebecca 0.46 (8) 1:34.98F 24.99 52.72

LAC - LA Current 22 3:20.616 6.0

CARTER Dylan 0.57 (3) 22.35M 22.35 47.35

PIERONI Blake 0.28 (6) 47.35M 21.87 46.38

TETZLOFF Alyssa 0.28 (5) 1:09.22F 25.27 53.75

MACK Linnea 0.25 (4) 1:33.73F 25.04 53.13

CAC - Cali Condors 28 3:21.187 4.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.70 (6) 22.58M 22.58 47.23

JACKSON Tate 0.35 (4) 47.23M 21.88 46.65

TITMUS Ariarne 0.24 (4) 1:09.11F 25.60 53.16

BRO Signe 0.43 (6) 1:33.88F 25.85 54.14

LAC - LA Current1 3:22.848 2.0

HELD Ryan 0.63 (2) 22.28M 22.28 47.25

SELISKAR Andrew 0.17 (5) 47.25M 22.19 46.77

BANIC Maddie 0.36 (7) 1:09.44F 25.67 54.46

STEWART Kendyl 0.23 (7) 1:34.02F 25.45 54.36

Legend:

F Female M Male R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 134

21 DEC 2019 - 14:24

Women's 200m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 34

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

FLICKINGER Hali CAC8 2:05.121 9.0(2) 1:32.90(2) 1:00.47(4) 28.640.71
31.83 32.43 32.22

BELMONTE Mireia LON4 2:05.822 7.0(3) 1:33.64(5) 1:01.26(5) 28.920.65
32.34 32.38 32.18

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC7 2:06.093 6.0(1) 1:32.89(1) 1:00.05(2) 28.090.64
31.96 32.84 33.20

HIBBOTT Holly LON3 2:06.214 5.0(5) 1:34.27(8) 1:01.38(6) 29.030.74
32.35 32.89 31.94

EASTIN Ella LAC2 2:06.435 4.0(4) 1:33.70(4) 1:01.15(=7) 29.050.71
32.10 32.55 32.73

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS5 2:08.306 3.0(7) 1:34.71(3) 1:01.03(3) 28.140.69
32.89 33.68 33.59

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC1 2:08.807 2.0(6) 1:34.70(7) 1:01.36(=7) 29.050.75
32.31 33.34 34.10

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS6 2:12.358 (8) 1:36.28(6) 1:01.34(1) 28.070.64
33.27 34.94 36.07

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW200MBF------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 21 DEC 14:29 Page 1/1



Event 135

21 DEC 2019 - 14:29

Men's 200m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 35

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
150m100m50mR.T.

SETO Daiya ENS6 1:48.771 9.0(1) 1:20.10(1) 52.00(2) 24.410.62
27.59 28.10 28.67

CONGER Jack LAC1 1:50.462 7.0(2) 1:20.91(3) 52.24(3) 24.520.67
27.72 28.67 29.55

le CLOS Chad ENS5 1:50.633 6.0(3) 1:21.74(2) 52.12(1) 23.980.65
28.14 29.62 28.89

SHIELDS Tom LAC2 1:51.044 5.0(5) 1:22.63(7) 53.98(7) 25.240.73
28.74 28.65 28.41

GUY James LON4 1:51.945 4.0(4) 1:21.96(4) 52.81(4) 24.590.66
28.22 29.15 29.98

LANZA Vini LON3 1:53.026 3.0(7) 1:23.61(5) 53.74(5) 25.130.70
28.61 29.87 29.41

SWITKOWSKI Jan CAC7 1:53.367 2.0(6) 1:23.23(6) 53.95(6) 25.160.68
28.79 29.28 30.13

SZARANEK Mark CAC8 1:55.678 1.0(8) 1:24.04(8) 54.05(8) 25.260.62
28.79 29.99 31.63

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM200MBF------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 21 DEC 14:33 Page 1/1



Event 636

21 DEC 2019 - 14:38

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 36

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

CAMPBELL Cate LON4 23.461 0.76

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 23.662 0.200.65

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS6 23.723 0.260.72

McKEON Emma LON3 23.874 0.410.73

WASICK Kasia CAC8 23.885 0.420.67

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC2 24.016 0.550.59

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC7 24.087 0.620.71

OSMAN Farida LAC1 24.458 0.990.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 236

21 DEC 2019 - 14:41

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 36

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 23.981 0.69

CAMPBELL Cate LON4 24.192 0.210.74

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS6 24.213 0.230.77

McKEON Emma LON3 24.484 0.500.73

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

21 DEC 2019 - 14:44

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 36

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 24.321 0.67

CAMPBELL Cate LON4 25.632 1.310.80

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

21 DEC 2019 - 14:44

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results Summary

 
Event Number 36

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS5 24.321 27.00.671

CAMPBELL Cate LON4 25.632 21.00.801

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS6 24.213 12.00.771

McKEON Emma LON3 24.484 10.00.731

WASICK Kasia CAC8 23.885 4.00.671

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC2 24.016 3.00.591

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC7 24.087 2.00.711

OSMAN Farida LAC1 24.458 1.00.711

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 637

21 DEC 2019 - 14:49

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 37

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MANAUDOU Florent ENS5 20.841 0.64

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC7 20.892 0.050.60

ADRIAN Nathan LAC1 20.983 0.140.65

PROUD Ben ENS6 21.004 0.160.58

CHALMERS Kyle LON4 21.115 0.270.65

SCOTT Duncan LON3 21.286 0.440.68

CHADWICK Michael LAC2 21.377 0.530.65

BECKER Bowe CAC8 21.508 0.660.63

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 237

21 DEC 2019 - 14:52

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 37

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC6 21.761 0.61

MANAUDOU Florent ENS4 22.192 0.430.65

ADRIAN Nathan LAC3 22.433 0.670.66

PROUD Ben ENS5 23.124 1.360.61

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

21 DEC 2019 - 14:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results

 
Event Number 37

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5 21.461 0.61

MANAUDOU Florent ENS4 23.832 2.370.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

21 DEC 2019 - 14:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Results Summary

 
Event Number 37

 
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Club

Points
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5 21.461 27.00.611

MANAUDOU Florent ENS4 23.832 21.00.661

ADRIAN Nathan LAC3 22.433 12.00.661

PROUD Ben ENS5 23.124 10.00.611

CHALMERS Kyle LON4 21.115 4.00.651

SCOTT Duncan LON3 21.286 3.00.681

CHADWICK Michael LAC2 21.377 2.00.651

BECKER Bowe CAC8 21.508 1.00.631

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Club Standings

After 37 of 37 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Energy Standard1 221.5ENS 206.0 453.526.0

London Roar2 200.0LON 220.0 444.024.0

Cali Condors3 180.0CAC 219.5 415.516.0

LA Current4 180.5LAC 129.5 318.08.0
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2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Match MVP Standings

 
After 37 of 37 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 121.0CAC 0.0 121.0

SJOSTROM Sarah2 92.0ENS 0.0 92.0

McKEON Emma3 67.0LON 0.0 67.0

SCOTT Duncan4 65.0LON 0.0 65.0

MANAUDOU Florent4 65.0ENS 0.0 65.0

KING Lilly6 63.0CAC 0.0 63.0

CAMPBELL Cate7 61.0LON 0.0 61.0

le CLOS Chad8 59.0ENS 0.0 59.0

SMOLIGA Olivia9 57.0CAC 0.0 57.0

SETO Daiya10 56.0ENS 0.0 56.0

DAHLIA Kelsi11 55.0CAC 0.0 55.0

FINK Nic12 53.0CAC 0.0 53.0

CHALMERS Kyle12 53.0LON 0.0 53.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl12 53.0LAC 0.0 53.0

ATHERTON Minna15 52.0LON 0.0 52.0

PICKREM Sydney15 52.0LON 0.0 52.0

SANCHEZ Kayla15 52.0ENS 0.0 52.0

SHIELDS Tom18 46.0LAC 0.0 46.0

GUIDO Guilherme19 43.0LON 0.0 43.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment20 41.0ENS 0.0 41.0

MURPHY Ryan20 41.0LAC 0.0 41.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya22 39.0ENS 0.0 39.0

PEATY Adam22 39.0LON 0.0 39.0

GUY James22 39.0LON 0.0 39.0

LAZOR Anne22 39.0LAC 0.0 39.0

HEEMSKERK Femke26 38.0ENS 0.0 38.0

MARGALIS Melanie26 38.0CAC 0.0 38.0

PRIGODA Kirill28 36.0LON 0.0 36.0

CONGER Jack28 36.0LAC 0.0 36.0

WATTEL Marie28 36.0LON 0.0 36.0

FLICKINGER Hali28 36.0CAC 0.0 36.0

HIBBOTT Holly28 36.0LON 0.0 36.0

TITMUS Ariarne28 36.0CAC 0.0 36.0

SEEBOHM Emily34 34.0ENS 0.0 34.0

BAKER Kathleen34 34.0LAC 0.0 34.0

LARKIN Mitch36 33.0CAC 0.0 33.0

ADRIAN Nathan36 33.0LAC 0.0 33.0

MASSE Kylie36 33.0CAC 0.0 33.0

BONNET Charlotte36 33.0ENS 0.0 33.0

RYLOV Evgeny40 32.0ENS 0.0 32.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey40 32.0ENS 0.0 32.0

BELMONTE Mireia40 32.0LON 0.0 32.0

COMERFORD Mallory43 31.0CAC 0.0 31.0

HANNIS Molly44 30.0CAC 0.0 30.0

HINDS Natalie44 30.0CAC 0.0 30.0

LICON Will46 29.0LAC 0.0 29.0

EASTIN Ella46 29.0LAC 0.0 29.0

LITCHFIELD Max48 27.0ENS 0.0 27.0
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2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Match MVP Standings

 
After 37 of 37 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

WINNINGTON Elijah48 27.0LON 0.0 27.0

DIENER Christian50 26.0LON 0.0 26.0

LANZA Vini50 26.0LON 0.0 26.0

GRAHAM Alex50 26.0LON 0.0 26.0

PROUD Ben50 26.0ENS 0.0 26.0

SELISKAR Andrew54 25.0LAC 0.0 25.0

DAVIES Georgia54 25.0ENS 0.0 25.0

PRENOT Josh56 24.0LAC 0.0 24.0

PIERONI Blake56 24.0LAC 0.0 24.0

OSMAN Farida56 24.0LAC 0.0 24.0

WOG Kelsey56 24.0CAC 0.0 24.0

GREVERS Matthew60 23.0LAC 0.0 23.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya60 25.0ENS -2.0 23.0

LIMA Felipe62 22.0LAC 0.0 22.0

CAMPBELL Bronte62 22.0LON 0.0 22.0

BARRATT Holly64 21.0LON 0.0 21.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie64 21.0LON 0.0 21.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie66 20.0ENS 0.0 20.0

SMITH Leah66 20.0LAC 0.0 20.0

OLEKSIAK Penny66 20.0ENS 0.0 20.0

HAAS Townley69 19.0CAC 0.0 19.0

CHADWICK Michael69 19.0LAC 0.0 19.0

RESS Justin71 18.0CAC 0.0 18.0

BILQUIST Amy71 18.0LAC 0.0 18.0

HANSEN Jess71 18.0LON 0.0 18.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper74 17.0CAC 0.0 17.0

BILIS Simonas74 17.0ENS 0.0 17.0

CHUPKOV Anton76 16.0ENS 0.0 16.0

ZIRK Kregor76 16.0ENS 0.0 16.0

KALISZ Chase76 16.0LAC 0.0 16.0

SHEBAT John76 16.0CAC 0.0 16.0

ULYETT Jocelyn80 15.0ENS 0.0 15.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw81 14.0CAC 0.0 14.0

BECKER Bowe81 14.0CAC 0.0 14.0

IPSEN Anton81 14.0CAC 0.0 14.0

CLARK Imogen81 14.0ENS 0.0 14.0

CONCEICAO Jhennifer81 14.0LAC 0.0 14.0

KISIL Yuri81 14.0LON 0.0 14.0

LESAFFRE Fantine87 12.0ENS 0.0 12.0

WASICK Kasia87 12.0CAC 0.0 12.0

SMITH Rebecca89 11.0ENS 0.0 11.0

SZARANEK Mark90 10.0CAC 0.0 10.0

SMITH Kierra90 10.0ENS 0.0 10.0

McLAUGHLIN Katie90 10.0LAC 0.0 10.0

GIREV Ivan90 10.0ENS 0.0 10.0

TETZLOFF Alyssa90 10.0LAC 0.0 10.0

SWITKOWSKI Jan95 9.0CAC 0.0 9.0

McEVOY Cameron95 9.0LON 0.0 9.0
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2019 ISL Season

Las Vegas, NV (USA)

December 20 - 21

Match MVP Standings

 
After 37 of 37 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

CARTER Dylan95 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0

HELD Ryan98 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0

OTTESEN Jeanette98 8.0LON 0.0 8.0

KNOX Finlay98 10.0LON -2.0 8.0

ANDISON Bailey101 7.0LAC 0.0 7.0

VASEY Sarah101 7.0LON 0.0 7.0

MACK Linnea101 7.0LAC 0.0 7.0

WILSON Matthew104 6.0LON 0.0 6.0

WILSON Andrew105 5.0CAC 0.0 5.0

JACKSON Tate105 5.0CAC 0.0 5.0

STEWART Kendyl107 4.0LAC 0.0 4.0

STUPIN Maxim108 2.0ENS 0.0 2.0

BRO Signe108 2.0CAC 0.0 2.0

BANIC Maddie108 2.0LAC 0.0 2.0

WEIR Amanda108 2.0CAC 0.0 2.0
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